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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT CENKER Freya NÖ FU Mödling 1994 R F 2.8 00002190 yes

KRAENKL Maria NÖ FU Mödling 1996 R F 2.40 00777698 yes

WEISS Kim SZ AFC Salzburg 1991 R F 4.9999 00002630 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

BEL DE POUMEYROL Louise CRE Huy 1994 R F 2.59 00840760 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim 1973 L F 4.9999 00831608 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE BIMOVA Andrea USK Praha 1993 L F 4.9999 00001782 yes

HAVRANKOVA Eva Slezan Opava 1996 R F 2.50 00832130 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER ADLER Laura NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001 R F 3.41 00840206 yes

ASANGER Sophie BY ESV München-Neuaubing 1997 R F 3.47 00697282 yes

BARTHOLME Rahel BE SC Berlin 1996 L F 1.49 00694145 yes

BEHR Leandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1996 R F 1.4 00696512 yes

BIEDERMANN Juliane BE SC Berlin 1999 L F 1.29 00703019 yes

BINGENHEIMER Sandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1987 L F 4.9999 00002643 yes

BRAUN Julia NR OFC Bonn 1997 R F 1.12 00698370 yes

BRAUN Nina NR OFC Bonn 1998 R F 3.81 00698371 yes

BRUNETS Sophie Irene BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001 R F 3.20 00839111 yes

BUCHWALD Pauline TH FSC Jena 2000 R F 3.50 00702773 yes

BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977 R F 4.9999 00693375 yes

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001 L F 1.32 00840051 yes

EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001 R F 3.42 00701435 yes

EITTORF Jessica Aishen NR OFC Bonn 1993 R F 1.54 00774236 yes

ERHARDT Maike BN TSG Weinheim 2000 R F 1.47 00702161 yes

FENGER Hannah NR FC Moers 1992 R F 1.13 00002329 yes

FÉRON Johanna NR FC Moers 2000 R F 1.30 00838301 yes

FREITAG Luise BY FC Fürth 1999 R F 1.43 00838726 yes

FRICKE Lea BY KTF Luitpold München 1996 R F 1.54 00700030 yes

GEYER Emma HE TFC Hanau 2001 R F 3.40 00839098 yes

GRÖNINGER Malina HE TFC Hanau 2002 R F 3.58 00841121 yes

HAAS Lisa Camille BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1999 R F 2.318 00751923 yes

HAUPT Anne TH PSV Weimar 1995 R F 1.52 00003590 yes

HOHENADEL Leilani BN TSG Weinheim 1997 R F 1.19 00003826 yes

HOLZE Henrietta WE FG TG Münster 1999 R F 3.22 00702494 yes

HÖNNGER Laura Sophie TH FSC Jena 2000 R F 3.59 00728142 yes

HUBOLD Lena TH FSC Jena 2001 R F 3.51 00698638 yes

JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 2001 R F 3.24 00838300 yes

KARNATH Nathalie WÜ TG Biberach 1999 R F 3.36 00702529 yes

KINZEL Jessica BE SC Berlin 1996 R F 1.26 00003346 yes

KINZEL Josefin BE SC Berlin 1998 R F 1.37 00698637 yes
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

KIRSCH Anne BN TSG Weinheim 1999 R F 1.16 00699794 yes

KIRSCHEN Kim BE SC Berlin 1996 R F 1.8 00003347 yes

KRAUSE Charlotte NR OFC Bonn 1993 R F 1.6 00004363 yes

MAI Erika BY KTF Luitpold München 1985 L F 4.9999 00833441 yes

MAMOK Jessica WE TB Burgsteinfurt 1989 R F 4.9999 00768393 yes

MERKERT Mandy WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1987 R F 4.9999 00767776 yes

MERKERT Mona Lisa WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1984 R F 1.23 00688952 yes

NEUHAUS Lucie NR Eintracht Duisburg 1996 R F 4.9999 00696401 yes

PALAPIES Lena NS TSV Winsen 1991 R F 4.9999 00693473 yes

PHILIPP Angelina HE TFC Hanau 2002 R F 3.29 00841024 yes

POSGAY Zsofia WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1998 L F 1.15 00838471 yes

SCHMITZ Franziska NR OFC Bonn 1993 R F 1.7 00004364 yes

SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979 R F 4.9999 00691628 Non

SHAHRIYARI Mahnaz NS TSV Winsen 1997 L F 3.62 00727815 yes

STEPHAN Mona NR OFC Bonn 1999 R F 1.14 00703149 yes

THÜRMER Caecilia BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000 R F 2.310 00698135 yes

UELTGESFORTH Pia NR FC Moers 1999 R F 1.20 00832262 yes

VOESTE Mara Sofie BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001 R F 1.25 00840769 yes

VOGEL Ainhoa BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001 L F 1.27 00836596 yes

VÖLKER Johanna BE SC Berlin 1999 R F 3.23 00703036 yes

WALTHER Lea-Margarete SN FC Leipzig 1996 L F 1.45 00696477 yes

WAND Paula Luise TH FSC Jena 2001 R F 3.56 00703633 yes

WEGENER Marike SN FC Leipzig 1993 R F 1.18 00004084 yes

WEIMER Cora HE MTV Giessen 1997 L F 3.68 00726960 yes

WEINER Kari NR OFC Bonn 1999 R F 1.24 00700453 yes

WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 1967 R F 1.21 00696144 yes

WELTZIEN Theresa BY KTF Luitpold München 1997 R F 1.28 00830346 yes

WENZKE Tina SN Dresdener FC 1999 L F 1.34 00726761 yes

WERNER Sophia BE OSC Berlin 1999 R F 1.9 701385 yes

ZIBERT Paulina BY TV Feldkirchen 1997 R F 1.39 00830344 yes

ZIEGON Laura BY KTF Luitpold München 1997 R F 1.35 00830347 yes

  62 Participants (61 present)
 

NED RENTIER Eline SC Amsterdam 1996 R F 2.100 00004057 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SVK CELLEROVA Michala Slavia STU Bratislava 1994 R F 2.49 00000034 yes

KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 2001 R F 2.71 00835242 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

7 Nations, 72 Participants (71 present)



European U23 Circuit

Göppingen (GER)
11.03.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: MARCEL ANSORGE
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
11.03.2017 21:00

1 / 2

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 004 47.0 GER BEHR Leandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

2. 1 006 44.0 GER KRAUSE Charlotte NR OFC Bonn F yes

3. 1 007 31.0 GER SCHMITZ Franziska NR OFC Bonn F yes

4. 1 008 28.0 GER KIRSCHEN Kim BE SC Berlin F yes

5. 1 009 28.0 GER WERNER Sophia BE OSC Berlin F yes

6. 1 012 22.0 GER BRAUN Julia NR OFC Bonn F yes

7. 1 013 17.0 GER FENGER Hannah NR FC Moers F yes

8. 1 014 15.0 GER STEPHAN Mona NR OFC Bonn F yes

9. 1 015 12.0 GER POSGAY Zsofia WÜ PSV Stuttgart F yes

10. 1 016 11.0 GER KIRSCH Anne BN TSG Weinheim F yes

11. 1 018 10.0 GER WEGENER Marike SN FC Leipzig F yes

12. 1 019 9.0 GER HOHENADEL Leilani BN TSG Weinheim F yes

13. 1 020 8.0 GER UELTGESFORTH Pia NR FC Moers F yes

14. 1 021 7.0 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

15. 1 023 6.0 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa WÜ PSV Stuttgart F yes

16. 1 024 6.0 GER WEINER Kari NR OFC Bonn F yes

17. 1 025 5.0 GER VOESTE Mara Sofie BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

18. 1 026 5.0 GER KINZEL Jessica BE SC Berlin F yes

19. 1 027 5.0 GER VOGEL Ainhoa BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

20. 1 028 3.0 GER WELTZIEN Theresa BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

21. 1 029 3.0 GER BIEDERMANN Juliane BE SC Berlin F yes

22. 1 030 3.0 GER FÉRON Johanna NR FC Moers F yes

23. 1 032 2.0 GER DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

24. 1 034 2.0 GER WENZKE Tina SN Dresdener FC F yes

25. 1 035 2.0 GER ZIEGON Laura BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

26. 1 037 2.0 GER KINZEL Josefin BE SC Berlin F yes

27. 1 039 2.0 GER ZIBERT Paulina BY TV Feldkirchen F yes

28. 1 043 1.0 GER FREITAG Luise BY FC Fürth F yes

29. 1 045 1.0 GER WALTHER Lea-Margarete SN FC Leipzig F yes

30. 1 047 1.0 GER ERHARDT Maike BN TSG Weinheim F yes

31. 1 049 1.0 GER BARTHOLME Rahel BE SC Berlin F yes

32. 1 052 1.0 GER HAUPT Anne TH PSV Weimar F yes

33. 1 054 1.0 GER FRICKE Lea BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

34. 1 054 1.0 GER EITTORF Jessica Aishen NR OFC Bonn F yes

35. 2 008 36.0 AUT CENKER Freya NÖ FU Mödling F yes

36. 2 040 16.0 AUT KRAENKL Maria NÖ FU Mödling F yes

37. 2 049 14.0 SVK CELLEROVA Michala Slavia STU Bratislava F yes

38. 2 050 14.0 CZE HAVRANKOVA Eva Slezan Opava F yes

39. 2 059 10.0 BEL DE POUMEYROL Louise CRE Huy F yes

40. 2 071 8.0 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava F yes

41. 2 100 5.0 NED RENTIER Eline SC Amsterdam F yes

42. 2 310 0.0 GER THÜRMER Caecilia BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

43. 2 318 0.0 GER HAAS Lisa Camille BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

44. 3 020 12.4 GER BRUNETS Sophie Irene BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

45. 3 022 11.6 GER HOLZE Henrietta WE FG TG Münster F yes

46. 3 023 10.4 GER VÖLKER Johanna BE SC Berlin F yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

47. 3 024 9.8 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers F yes

48. 3 029 8.0 GER PHILIPP Angelina HE TFC Hanau F yes

49. 3 036 5.4 GER KARNATH Nathalie WÜ TG Biberach F yes

50. 3 040 4.4 GER GEYER Emma HE TFC Hanau F yes

51. 3 041 4.4 GER ADLER Laura NR Eintracht Duisburg F yes

52. 3 042 4.0 GER EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg F yes

53. 3 047 3.0 GER ASANGER Sophie BY ESV München-Neuaubing F yes

54. 3 050 2.4 GER BUCHWALD Pauline TH FSC Jena F yes

55. 3 051 2.4 GER HUBOLD Lena TH FSC Jena F yes

56. 3 056 2.2 GER WAND Paula Luise TH FSC Jena F yes

57. 3 058 2.0 GER GRÖNINGER Malina HE TFC Hanau F yes

58. 3 059 2.0 GER HÖNNGER Laura Sophie TH FSC Jena F yes

59. 3 062 2.0 GER SHAHRIYARI Mahnaz NS TSV Winsen F yes

60. 3 068 1.6 GER WEIMER Cora HE MTV Giessen F yes

61. 3 081 1.0 GER BRAUN Nina NR OFC Bonn F yes

T 9 000 GER MERKERT Mandy WÜ PSV Stuttgart F yes

T 9 000 GER PALAPIES Lena NS TSV Winsen F yes

T 9 000 AUT WEISS Kim SZ AFC Salzburg F yes

T 9 000 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München F Non

T 9 000 GER BINGENHEIMER Sandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim F yes

T 9 000 CZE BIMOVA Andrea USK Praha F yes

T 9 000 GER MAMOK Jessica WE TB Burgsteinfurt F yes

T 9 000 CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim F yes

T 9 000 GER NEUHAUS Lucie NR Eintracht Duisburg F yes

T 9 000 GER MAI Erika BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

T 9 000 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] DFB-Rangliste Aktive Damenflorett Foil female Senior

3 [16] EFC-Ranking U23 Damenflorett Foil female U23

4 [16] DFB-Rangliste U20 Damenflorett Foil female U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Susanne Brambora
Walter Kunberger
Michael Kühner

Computer: Marcel Ansorge
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Format

Participants 71 Participants

1 Vorrunde
11.03. 21:00

71 Participants
5 Pools 7 Pool size
6 Pools 6 Pool size

56 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.13% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
11.03. 11:30

Table of 64

56 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] DFB-Rangliste Aktive Damenflorett Foil female Senior

3 [16] EFC-Ranking U23 Damenflorett Foil female U23

4 [16] DFB-Rangliste U20 Damenflorett Foil female U20



European U23 Circuit

Göppingen (GER)
11.03.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: MARCEL ANSORGE
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
11.03.2017 21:00

1 / 3

Vorrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 1

GASPER Christian, GER SA ATSV Saarbrücken

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PHILIPP Angelina GER TFC Hanau 1 D2 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
BEHR Leandra GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
WENZKE Tina GER Dresdener FC 3 D2 D0 D0 D4 V5 V5 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
FÉRON Johanna GER FC Moers 4 V5 D0 V3 V5 V5 V5 5 23 12 0.833 11 2.
VÖLKER Johanna GER SC Berlin 5 D3 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 21 25 0.333 -4 4.
FINTER Rose CAN TG Dörnigheim 6 V5 D0 D3 D1 D1 D1 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
MAMOK Jessica GER TB Burgsteinfurt 7 D3 D3 D1 D0 V5 V5 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.

Pool 2 | Piste 2

FRANKEN Leo, GER BR OSC Potsdam

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRAUSE Charlotte GER OFC Bonn 1 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 27 13 0.667 14 2.
BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK Praha 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
HOLZE Henrietta GER FG TG Münster 3 D1 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 24 26 0.500 -2 4.
BIEDERMANN Juliane GER SC Berlin 4 D1 D1 D4 V5 V5 D2 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 V4 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 3 25 26 0.500 -1 3.
NEUHAUS Lucie GER Eintracht Duisburg 6 D2 D1 D4 D3 D4 D2 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
JANSEN Greta GER FC Moers 7 D0 D0 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 22 0.500 -4 5.

Pool 3 | Piste 3

LANGE Robert, GER BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SCHMITZ Franziska GER OFC Bonn 1 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 0.833 13 2.
KINZEL Josefin GER SC Berlin 2 D3 D2 V5 D2 D3 V5 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
WEISS Kim AUT AFC Salzburg 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
KARNATH Nathalie GER TG Biberach 4 D0 D4 D1 D4 D0 V5 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
WELTZIEN Theresa GER KTF Luitpold München 5 D3 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 3 21 22 0.500 -1 3.
THÜRMER Caecilia GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 D1 V5 D1 V5 V5 D2 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.
BURKHARDT Katja GER MTV München 7 D0 D0 D2 D1 D1 V5 1 9 27 0.167 -18 7.

Pool 4 | Piste 4

LOESCHE Toni, GER TH FSC Jena

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZIEGON Laura GER KTF Luitpold München 1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 3 19 13 0.600 6 3.
PALAPIES Lena GER TSV Winsen 2 D0 D1 V5 V5 D3 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
RENTIER Eline NED SC Amsterdam 3 V4 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
GEYER Emma GER TFC Hanau 4 D2 D2 D1 D3 D2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
VOGEL Ainhoa GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 D2 D3 D3 V5 D3 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
KIRSCHEN Kim GER SC Berlin 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
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Pool 5 | Piste 5

CLAUSS Fabian, GER HB FC Bremen-Nord

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WERNER Sophia GER OSC Berlin 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 2 D3 V5 V4 V5 V5 D2 4 24 17 0.667 7 3.
BRAUN Nina GER OFC Bonn 3 D2 D1 D2 D4 D3 D1 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
ZIBERT Paulina GER TV Feldkirchen 4 D3 D3 V5 D1 V4 D3 2 19 21 0.333 -2 5.
KINZEL Jessica GER SC Berlin 5 D3 D4 V5 V2 V5 D2 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4.
HAAS Lisa Camille GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 D2 D0 V5 D3 D2 V5 2 17 26 0.333 -9 6.
MAI Erika GER KTF Luitpold München 7 D2 V4 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.

Pool 6 | Piste 6

BARDENHAGEN Jan, GER HB FC Bremen-Nord

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ADLER Laura GER Eintracht Duisburg 1 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 3 19 15 0.600 4 4.
MERKERT Mandy GER PSV Stuttgart 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
BRAUN Julia GER OFC Bonn 3 V5 D0 V5 V3 V5 4 18 16 0.800 2 2.
DE POUMEYROL Louise BEL CRE Huy 4 D2 D3 D3 D1 D1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
VOESTE Mara Sofie GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 3 21 10 0.600 11 3.
FREITAG Luise GER FC Fürth 6 D0 D2 D3 V5 D0 1 10 21 0.200 -11 5.

Pool 7 | Piste 7

EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes, GER BR PFC Potsdam

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HAVRANKOVA Eva CZE Slezan Opava 1 V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 3 18 16 0.600 2 3.
WEIMER Cora GER MTV Giessen 2 D1 D2 V4 D1 D1 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.
WALTHER Lea-Margarete GER FC Leipzig 3 D3 V5 V5 D1 D3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 4.
BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 D2 D3 D4 D3 V5 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
FENGER Hannah GER FC Moers 5 V5 V5 V5 V4 D2 4 21 10 0.800 11 1.
WEINER Kari GER OFC Bonn 6 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.

Pool 8 | Piste 8

TAKATS Istvan, GER BY TV Feldkirchen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BINGENHEIMER Sandra GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
CELLEROVA Michala SVK Slavia STU Bratislava 2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
STEPHAN Mona GER OFC Bonn 3 D1 D0 V5 V5 D2 V4 3 17 23 0.500 -6 5.
EBIGT Leonie GER Eintracht Duisburg 4 D2 D3 D2 D1 D2 D2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
MERKERT Mona Lisa GER PSV Stuttgart 5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D3 V5 3 25 20 0.500 5 4.
ERHARDT Maike GER TSG Weinheim 6 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
HÖNNGER Laura Sophie GER FSC Jena 7 D3 D1 D3 V5 D1 D1 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
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Pool 9 | Piste 9

BRAUN Lara, GER NR OFC Bonn

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BARTHOLME Rahel GER SC Berlin 1 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
ASANGER Sophie GER ESV München-Neuaubing 2 D2 D1 D0 V5 D1 1 9 22 0.200 -13 5.
POSGAY Zsofia GER PSV Stuttgart 3 D1 V5 V3 V5 V5 4 19 11 0.800 8 2.
WELTZIEN Silke GER KTF Luitpold München 4 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 3 18 11 0.600 7 3.
WAND Paula Luise GER FSC Jena 5 D1 D2 D0 D1 D1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
KRAENKL Maria AUT FU Mödling 6 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 20 14 0.600 6 4.

Pool 10 | Piste 10

CHRISTEN Roman, GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SHAHRIYARI Mahnaz GER TSV Winsen 1 D0 D0 D1 D0 D4 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
KIRSCH Anne GER TSG Weinheim 2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 3 22 12 0.600 10 3.
BUCHWALD Pauline GER FSC Jena 3 V5 D1 D1 D0 D1 1 8 20 0.200 -12 5.
UELTGESFORTH Pia GER FC Moers 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
HAUPT Anne GER PSV Weimar 5 V5 D1 V5 D2 D1 2 14 15 0.400 -1 4.
CENKER Freya AUT FU Mödling 6 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.

Pool 11 | Piste 11

TENBERGEN Paul, GER NR OFC Bonn

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FRICKE Lea GER KTF Luitpold München 1 D2 D3 D3 V5 D1 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
EITTORF Jessica Aishen GER OFC Bonn 2 V5 D1 D2 D3 D2 1 13 22 0.200 -9 6.
HOHENADEL Leilani GER TSG Weinheim 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
HUBOLD Lena GER FSC Jena 4 V5 V5 D3 D0 D0 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
GRÖNINGER Malina GER TFC Hanau 5 D3 V5 D0 V5 D1 2 14 18 0.400 -4 3.
WEGENER Marike GER FC Leipzig 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER BEHR Leandra FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 AUT WEISS Kim AFC Salzburg 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GER WEGENER Marike FC Leipzig 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 CZE BIMOVA Andrea USK Praha 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

5 GER WERNER Sophia OSC Berlin 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

6 GER UELTGESFORTH Pia FC Moers 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

7 GER KIRSCHEN Kim SC Berlin 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

8 SVK CELLEROVA Michala Slavia STU Bratislava 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

9 GER SCHMITZ Franziska OFC Bonn 5 6 25 12 0.833 13 Q

10 GER BINGENHEIMER Sandra FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

11 GER FÉRON Johanna FC Moers 5 6 23 12 0.833 11 Q

12 GER BARTHOLME Rahel SC Berlin 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

13 GER HOHENADEL Leilani TSG Weinheim 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

14 GER FENGER Hannah FC Moers 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q

15 GER WEINER Kari OFC Bonn 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

16 NED RENTIER Eline SC Amsterdam 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

17 GER MERKERT Mandy PSV Stuttgart 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

18 AUT CENKER Freya FU Mödling 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

19 GER POSGAY Zsofia PSV Stuttgart 4 5 19 11 0.800 8 Q

20 GER BRAUN Julia OFC Bonn 4 5 18 16 0.800 2 Q

21 GER KRAUSE Charlotte OFC Bonn 4 6 27 13 0.667 14 Q

22 GER MAI Erika KTF Luitpold München 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

23 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

24 GER ERHARDT Maike TSG Weinheim 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

25 GER VOESTE Mara Sofie FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 5 21 10 0.600 11 Q

26 GER KIRSCH Anne TSG Weinheim 3 5 22 12 0.600 10 Q

27 GER WELTZIEN Silke KTF Luitpold München 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

28 AUT KRAENKL Maria FU Mödling 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

29 GER ZIEGON Laura KTF Luitpold München 3 5 19 13 0.600 6 Q

30 GER ADLER Laura Eintracht Duisburg 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

31 CZE HAVRANKOVA Eva Slezan Opava 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

32 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa PSV Stuttgart 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 Q

33 GER PHILIPP Angelina TFC Hanau 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

34 GER DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1 Q

35 GER WELTZIEN Theresa KTF Luitpold München 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

35 GER KINZEL Jessica SC Berlin 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q

37 GER THÜRMER Caecilia FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q

38 GER HOLZE Henrietta FG TG Münster 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2 Q

39 GER JANSEN Greta FC Moers 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4 Q

40 GER STEPHAN Mona OFC Bonn 3 6 17 23 0.500 -6 Q

41 GER HAUPT Anne PSV Weimar 2 5 14 15 0.400 -1 Q

42 GER WALTHER Lea-Margarete FC Leipzig 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

43 GER GRÖNINGER Malina TFC Hanau 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

44 GER PALAPIES Lena TSV Winsen 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

45 GER HUBOLD Lena FSC Jena 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q
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46 GER ZIBERT Paulina TV Feldkirchen 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2 Q

47 GER VÖLKER Johanna SC Berlin 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

48 GER KINZEL Josefin SC Berlin 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

49 GER WENZKE Tina Dresdener FC 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 Q

50 GER MAMOK Jessica TB Burgsteinfurt 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

51 GER BIEDERMANN Juliane SC Berlin 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 Q

52 GER HAAS Lisa Camille FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

53 GER BRUNETS Sophie Irene FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5 Q

54 GER VOGEL Ainhoa FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q

55 GER FRICKE Lea KTF Luitpold München 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

56 GER EITTORF Jessica Aishen OFC Bonn 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

57 GER FREITAG Luise FC Fürth 1 5 10 21 0.200 -11 E

58 GER BUCHWALD Pauline FSC Jena 1 5 8 20 0.200 -12 E

59 GER ASANGER Sophie ESV München-Neuaubing 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13 E

60 GER WEIMER Cora MTV Giessen 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 E

61 GER KARNATH Nathalie TG Biberach 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

61 GER HÖNNGER Laura Sophie FSC Jena 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

63 CAN FINTER Rose TG Dörnigheim 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E

64 GER BURKHARDT Katja MTV München 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 E

65 GER NEUHAUS Lucie Eintracht Duisburg 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

66 GER GEYER Emma TFC Hanau 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

66 BEL DE POUMEYROL Louise CRE Huy 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

68 GER BRAUN Nina OFC Bonn 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E

69 GER EBIGT Leonie Eintracht Duisburg 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

70 GER WAND Paula Luise FSC Jena 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

70 GER SHAHRIYARI Mahnaz TSV Winsen 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER BEHR Leandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 AUT WEISS Kim SZ AFC Salzburg 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 GER WEGENER Marike SN FC Leipzig 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

4 CZE BIMOVA Andrea USK Praha 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

5 GER WERNER Sophia BE OSC Berlin 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

6 GER UELTGESFORTH Pia NR FC Moers 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

7 GER KIRSCHEN Kim BE SC Berlin 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

8 SVK CELLEROVA Michala Slavia STU Bratislava 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

9 GER SCHMITZ Franziska NR OFC Bonn 5 6 25 12 0.833 13

10 GER BINGENHEIMER Sandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

11 GER FÉRON Johanna NR FC Moers 5 6 23 12 0.833 11

12 GER BARTHOLME Rahel BE SC Berlin 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

13 GER HOHENADEL Leilani BN TSG Weinheim 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

14 GER FENGER Hannah NR FC Moers 4 5 21 10 0.800 11

15 GER WEINER Kari NR OFC Bonn 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

16 NED RENTIER Eline SC Amsterdam 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

17 GER MERKERT Mandy WÜ PSV Stuttgart 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

18 AUT CENKER Freya NÖ FU Mödling 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

19 GER POSGAY Zsofia WÜ PSV Stuttgart 4 5 19 11 0.800 8

20 GER BRAUN Julia NR OFC Bonn 4 5 18 16 0.800 2

21 GER KRAUSE Charlotte NR OFC Bonn 4 6 27 13 0.667 14

22 GER MAI Erika BY KTF Luitpold München 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

23 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 4 6 24 17 0.667 7

24 GER ERHARDT Maike BN TSG Weinheim 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

25 GER VOESTE Mara Sofie BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 5 21 10 0.600 11

26 GER KIRSCH Anne BN TSG Weinheim 3 5 22 12 0.600 10

27 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

28 AUT KRAENKL Maria NÖ FU Mödling 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

29 GER ZIEGON Laura BY KTF Luitpold München 3 5 19 13 0.600 6

30 GER ADLER Laura NR Eintracht Duisburg 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

31 CZE HAVRANKOVA Eva Slezan Opava 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

32 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa WÜ PSV Stuttgart 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

33 GER PHILIPP Angelina HE TFC Hanau 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

34 GER DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1

35 GER KINZEL Jessica BE SC Berlin 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

36 GER WELTZIEN Theresa BY KTF Luitpold München 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 T35

37 GER THÜRMER Caecilia BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1

38 GER HOLZE Henrietta WE FG TG Münster 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2

39 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4

40 GER STEPHAN Mona NR OFC Bonn 3 6 17 23 0.500 -6

41 GER HAUPT Anne TH PSV Weimar 2 5 14 15 0.400 -1

42 GER WALTHER Lea-Margarete SN FC Leipzig 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

43 GER GRÖNINGER Malina HE TFC Hanau 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

44 GER PALAPIES Lena NS TSV Winsen 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

45 GER HUBOLD Lena TH FSC Jena 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7
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Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

46 GER ZIBERT Paulina BY TV Feldkirchen 2 6 19 21 0.333 -2

47 GER VÖLKER Johanna BE SC Berlin 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

48 GER KINZEL Josefin BE SC Berlin 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

49 GER WENZKE Tina SN Dresdener FC 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6

50 GER MAMOK Jessica WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

51 GER BIEDERMANN Juliane BE SC Berlin 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

52 GER HAAS Lisa Camille BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

53 GER BRUNETS Sophie Irene BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5

54 GER VOGEL Ainhoa BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7

55 GER FRICKE Lea BY KTF Luitpold München 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

56 GER EITTORF Jessica Aishen NR OFC Bonn 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9
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1
BEHR Leandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:30

33
PHILIPP Angelina
HE TFC Hanau

GER D 13

32
MERKERT Mona Lisa
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER V 15

  R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:30

17
MERKERT Mandy
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER D 11

48
KINZEL Josefin
BE SC Berlin

GER V 15

  R: BRAUN Lara (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:30

49
WENZKE Tina
SN Dresdener FC

GER D 4

16
RENTIER Eline
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

  Piste 11 Sat 11:50

9
SCHMITZ Franziska
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

56
EITTORF Jessica Aishen
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 5

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:50

41
HAUPT Anne
TH PSV Weimar

GER D 10

24
ERHARDT Maike
BN TSG Weinheim

GER V 15

  R: BRAUN Lara (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:50

25
VOESTE Mara Sofie
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 7

40
STEPHAN Mona
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 12

  R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
CELLEROVA Michala
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK

 

Piste 1 Sat 12:25

BEHR Leandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

MERKERT Mona Lisa
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER D 9

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:25

KINZEL Josefin (48)
BE SC Berlin

GER D 9

RENTIER Eline
SC Amsterdam

NED V 15

R: LOESCHE Toni (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 12:45

SCHMITZ Franziska
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

ERHARDT Maike
BN TSG Weinheim

GER D 11

R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:45

STEPHAN Mona (40)
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

CELLEROVA Michala
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK D 12

R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 13:10

BEHR Leandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

RENTIER Eline
SC Amsterdam

NED D 4

R: GASPER Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 13:10

SCHMITZ Franziska
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 13

STEPHAN Mona (40)
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 8

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 13:40

BEHR Leandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

SCHMITZ Franziska (9)
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 8

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)
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5
WERNER Sophia
BE OSC Berlin

GER

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:30

37
THÜRMER Caecilia
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 6

28
KRAENKL Maria
NÖ FU Mödling

AUT V 15

  R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:30

21
KRAUSE Charlotte
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

44
PALAPIES Lena
NS TSV Winsen

GER D 4

  R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:50

53
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 13

12
BARTHOLME Rahel
BE SC Berlin

GER V 15

  R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:50

13
HOHENADEL Leilani
BN TSG Weinheim

GER V 15

52
HAAS Lisa Camille
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 5

  R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 12:10

45
HUBOLD Lena
TH FSC Jena

GER D 13

20
BRAUN Julia
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

  R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

  Piste 12 Sat 12:10

29
ZIEGON Laura
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 15

36
WELTZIEN Theresa
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 9

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
BIMOVA Andrea
USK Praha

CZE

 

Piste 3 Sat 12:25

WERNER Sophia
BE OSC Berlin

GER V 15

KRAENKL Maria
NÖ FU Mödling

AUT D 12

R: BRAUN Lara (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:25

KRAUSE Charlotte
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

BARTHOLME Rahel
BE SC Berlin

GER D 9

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 12:45

HOHENADEL Leilani
BN TSG Weinheim

GER D 5

BRAUN Julia
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:45

ZIEGON Laura
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 15

BIMOVA Andrea
USK Praha

CZE D 11

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 13:10

WERNER Sophia
BE OSC Berlin

GER D 9

KRAUSE Charlotte (21)
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 13:10

BRAUN Julia (20)
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

ZIEGON Laura (29)
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 5

R: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 13:40

KRAUSE Charlotte (21)
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

BRAUN Julia (20)
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 13

R: CHRISTEN Roman (GER)
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3
WEGENER Marike
SN FC Leipzig

GER

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6 Sat 11:30

35
KINZEL Jessica
BE SC Berlin

GER V 15

30
ADLER Laura
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER D 3

  R: GASPER Christian (GER)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:30

19
POSGAY Zsofia
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER V 15

46
ZIBERT Paulina
BY TV Feldkirchen

GER D 9

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:30

51
BIEDERMANN Juliane
BE SC Berlin

GER D 7

14
FENGER Hannah
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

  R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:50

11
FÉRON Johanna
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

54
VOGEL Ainhoa
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 8

  R: GASPER Christian (GER)

  Piste 7 Sat 11:50

43
GRÖNINGER Malina
HE TFC Hanau

GER D 10

22
MAI Erika
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 15

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste 8 Sat 11:50

27
WELTZIEN Silke
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 15

38
HOLZE Henrietta
WE FG TG Münster

GER D 13

  R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
UELTGESFORTH Pia
NR FC Moers

GER

 

Piste 5 Sat 12:25

WEGENER Marike
SN FC Leipzig

GER V 13

KINZEL Jessica (35)
BE SC Berlin

GER D 6

R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 12:25

POSGAY Zsofia
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER D 5

FENGER Hannah
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

R: GASPER Christian (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 12:45

FÉRON Johanna
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

MAI Erika
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 10

R: LOESCHE Toni (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 12:45

WELTZIEN Silke
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 15

UELTGESFORTH Pia
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:10

WEGENER Marike
SN FC Leipzig

GER V 15

FENGER Hannah
NR FC Moers

GER D 9

R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 13:10

FÉRON Johanna
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

WELTZIEN Silke (27)
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 10

R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 13:40

WEGENER Marike
SN FC Leipzig

GER D 5

FÉRON Johanna (11)
NR FC Moers

GER V 15

R: GASPER Christian (GER)
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7
KIRSCHEN Kim
BE SC Berlin

GER

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 9 Sat 11:30

39
JANSEN Greta
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

26
KIRSCH Anne
BN TSG Weinheim

GER V 13

  R: LOESCHE Toni (GER)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:30

23
KRALIKOVA Veronika
Slavia STU Bratislava

SVK D 12

42
WALTHER Lea-Margarete
SN FC Leipzig

GER V 13

  R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:50

55
FRICKE Lea
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 2

10
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

  R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

  Piste 9 Sat 11:50

15
WEINER Kari
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

50
MAMOK Jessica
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER D 7

  R: LOESCHE Toni (GER)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:50

47
VÖLKER Johanna
BE SC Berlin

GER D 5

18
CENKER Freya
NÖ FU Mödling

AUT V 15

  R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

  Piste 10 Sat 11:50

31
HAVRANKOVA Eva
Slezan Opava

CZE D 10

34
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

  R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
WEISS Kim
SZ AFC Salzburg

AUT

 

Piste 7 Sat 12:25

KIRSCHEN Kim
BE SC Berlin

GER V 15

KIRSCH Anne
BN TSG Weinheim

GER D 13

R: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 12:25

WALTHER Lea-Margarete (42)
SN FC Leipzig

GER D 6

BINGENHEIMER Sandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 12:45

WEINER Kari
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 13

CENKER Freya
NÖ FU Mödling

AUT V 15

R: GASPER Christian (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 12:45

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya (34)
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 6

WEISS Kim
SZ AFC Salzburg

AUT V 15

R: BRAUN Lara (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 13:10

KIRSCHEN Kim
BE SC Berlin

GER D 9

BINGENHEIMER Sandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

R: LANGE Robert (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 13:10

CENKER Freya (18)
NÖ FU Mödling

AUT D 8

WEISS Kim
SZ AFC Salzburg

AUT V 15

R: BRAUN Lara (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 13:40

BINGENHEIMER Sandra (10)
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 13

WEISS Kim
SZ AFC Salzburg

AUT D 7

R: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Finale  
  Piste 1 Sat 14:10

1
BEHR Leandra
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER D 9

4
KRAUSE Charlotte (21)
NR OFC Bonn

GER V 15

  R: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:10

3
FÉRON Johanna (11)
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

2
BINGENHEIMER Sandra (10)
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

  R: CLAUSS Fabian (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 14:45

KRAUSE Charlotte (21)
NR OFC Bonn

GER D 12

BINGENHEIMER Sandra (10)
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

GER V 15

R: GASPER Christian (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER BINGENHEIMER Sandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1987

2 GER KRAUSE Charlotte NR OFC Bonn 1993

3 GER FÉRON Johanna NR FC Moers 2000

3 GER BEHR Leandra BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1996

Table of 8

5 AUT WEISS Kim SZ AFC Salzburg 1991

6 GER WEGENER Marike SN FC Leipzig 1993

7 GER SCHMITZ Franziska NR OFC Bonn 1993

8 GER BRAUN Julia NR OFC Bonn 1997

Table of 16

9 GER WERNER Sophia BE OSC Berlin 1999

10 GER KIRSCHEN Kim BE SC Berlin 1996

11 GER FENGER Hannah NR FC Moers 1992

12 NED RENTIER Eline SC Amsterdam 1996

13 AUT CENKER Freya NÖ FU Mödling 1994

14 GER WELTZIEN Silke BY KTF Luitpold München 1967

15 GER ZIEGON Laura BY KTF Luitpold München 1997

16 GER STEPHAN Mona NR OFC Bonn 1999

Table of 32

17 CZE BIMOVA Andrea USK Praha 1993

18 GER UELTGESFORTH Pia NR FC Moers 1999

19 SVK CELLEROVA Michala Slavia STU Bratislava 1994

20 GER BARTHOLME Rahel BE SC Berlin 1996

21 GER HOHENADEL Leilani BN TSG Weinheim 1997

22 GER WEINER Kari NR OFC Bonn 1999

23 GER POSGAY Zsofia WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1998

24 GER MAI Erika BY KTF Luitpold München 1985

25 GER ERHARDT Maike BN TSG Weinheim 2000

26 GER KIRSCH Anne BN TSG Weinheim 1999

27 AUT KRAENKL Maria NÖ FU Mödling 1996

28 GER MERKERT Mona Lisa WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1984

29 GER DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001

30 GER KINZEL Jessica BE SC Berlin 1996

31 GER WALTHER Lea-Margarete SN FC Leipzig 1996

32 GER KINZEL Josefin BE SC Berlin 1998
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33 GER MERKERT Mandy WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1987

34 SVK KRALIKOVA Veronika Slavia STU Bratislava 2001

35 GER VOESTE Mara Sofie BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001

36 GER ADLER Laura NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001

37 CZE HAVRANKOVA Eva Slezan Opava 1996

38 GER PHILIPP Angelina HE TFC Hanau 2002

39 GER WELTZIEN Theresa BY KTF Luitpold München 1997

40 GER THÜRMER Caecilia BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000

41 GER HOLZE Henrietta WE FG TG Münster 1999

42 GER JANSEN Greta NR FC Moers 2001
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43 GER HAUPT Anne TH PSV Weimar 1995

44 GER GRÖNINGER Malina HE TFC Hanau 2002

45 GER PALAPIES Lena NS TSV Winsen 1991

46 GER HUBOLD Lena TH FSC Jena 2001

47 GER ZIBERT Paulina BY TV Feldkirchen 1997

48 GER VÖLKER Johanna BE SC Berlin 1999

49 GER WENZKE Tina SN Dresdener FC 1999

50 GER MAMOK Jessica WE TB Burgsteinfurt 1989

51 GER BIEDERMANN Juliane BE SC Berlin 1999

52 GER HAAS Lisa Camille BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1999

53 GER BRUNETS Sophie Irene BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001

54 GER VOGEL Ainhoa BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001

55 GER FRICKE Lea BY KTF Luitpold München 1996

56 GER EITTORF Jessica Aishen NR OFC Bonn 1993

Vorrunde

57 GER FREITAG Luise BY FC Fürth 1999

58 GER BUCHWALD Pauline TH FSC Jena 2000

59 GER ASANGER Sophie BY ESV München-Neuaubing 1997

60 GER WEIMER Cora HE MTV Giessen 1997

61 GER KARNATH Nathalie WÜ TG Biberach 1999

61 GER HÖNNGER Laura Sophie TH FSC Jena 2000

63 CAN FINTER Rose HE TG Dörnigheim 1973

64 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977

65 GER NEUHAUS Lucie NR Eintracht Duisburg 1996

66 BEL DE POUMEYROL Louise CRE Huy 1994

66 GER GEYER Emma HE TFC Hanau 2001

68 GER BRAUN Nina NR OFC Bonn 1998

69 GER EBIGT Leonie NR Eintracht Duisburg 2001

70 GER SHAHRIYARI Mahnaz NS TSV Winsen 1997

70 GER WAND Paula Luise TH FSC Jena 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B B CN LANGE Robert 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

CN CHRISTEN Roman 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

B CN FRANKEN Leo 1 3 1 1 1 7 0 0

CN EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN TAKATS Istvan 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN BARDENHAGEN Jan 1 3 2 1 1 8 0 0

CN CN CLAUSS Fabian 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

CN BRAUN Lara 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

CN TENBERGEN Paul 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

CN CN GASPER Christian 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

E E LOESCHE Toni 1 2 2 5 0 0

11 Referees


